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Survey Name: 15 an hour survey
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Are
you informed about the minimum wage issues?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes - 252 90.6 %
No [ 26 9.3 %
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 278 100%
Do
you support a $15.00 an hour minimum wage?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes 39 14.0 %
No - 237 85.2 %
No Response(s) 2 <1%
Totals 278 100%
Do
you support a $12.00 an hour minimum wage?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes | 74 26.6 %
No | 202 72.6 %
No Response(s) 2 <1%
Totals 278 100%
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Do
you need to know more about the issue?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes 77 27.6 %
No - 197 70.8 %
No Response(s) | 4 14%
Totals 278 100%
Would
this influence your voting in regards to a candidate's position regarding this
issue?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes | 212 762 %
No | 15 5.3 %
Undecided _ 51 18.3%
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 278 100%
Are
you a large (101 +) Employer, small (100 -) employer or individual?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Large Employer - 101or 52 18.7 %
more
Small Employer - 100 or less NN 106 38.1%
Individual ] 117 42.0 %
No Response(s) I 3 1.0%
Totals 278 100%
Do
you think this will have an effect on the local economy?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes I 264 94.9 %
No H 12 4.3 %
No Response(s) 2 <1%
Totals 278 100%
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Would
you attend a forum to learn more about this ballot issue?

Answer 0%
Yes

No .

No Response(s)

100%

Totals

Number of
Response(s)

143
135

0
278

Response
Ratio

51.4 %
48.5 %
0.0 %
100%
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